

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 22383 . ABG**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DOC/Kinross Correctional Facility (KCF)**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Kinross CF - Video Management System Upgrade**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **4/12/2023 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **6/11/2023**

Director SAB Architect Commtech Design, Inc.

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED

REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
J & B Associates, LLC 2340 W. M-61 Gladwin MI 48624	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,878,208.00 1
J. Ranck Electric, Inc. 1993 Gover Parkway Mt. Pleasant MI 48858			5.00%	Bond	\$2,306,109.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number 511 / 20313 . CAK

Bid Package # 2

Agency Name **DMVA/Camp Grayling**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Provide Underground Utilities for Building 674**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **4/12/2023 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **6/11/2023**

Director SAB Architect Paradigm Design

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Ripman Construction Company, Inc. 2026 S. Maple Valley Road St. Helen MI 48656	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$317,147.00 1
Cadence Construction, LLC 841 Lakeshore Drive Gladwin MI 48624	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$341,500.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number 551/ 22225 . MNB

Bid Package # 2

Agency Name **MSP/Lapeer, Livonia and Northville** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **MSP Lapeer Post #34 - Repave Parking Lot** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **4/12/2023 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **6/11/2023**

Director SAB Architect NTH Consultants, Ltd

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Glen Construction, LLC 5092 W. Vienna Road, Suite K Clio MI 48420	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$168,768.00 1
Hutch Paving, Inc. 3000 E. Ten Mile Warren MI 48091			5.00%	Bond	\$177,725.00 2
Best Asphalt, Inc. 6334 N. Beverly Plaza Romulus MI 48174			5.00%	Bond	\$179,000.00 3
QDV Construction Services, LLC 899 N. Wagner Road Essexville MI 48732	Yes				\$230,000.00 4
Cadence Construction, LLC 841 Lakeshore Drive Gladwin MI 48624	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$295,000.00 5

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number 551 / 22225 . MNB

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **MSP/Lapeer, Livonia and Northville**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **MSP Northville Forensic Lab - Repave Parking Lot**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **4/12/2023** , **2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **6/11/2023**

Director SAB Architect NTH Consultants, Ltd

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED

REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Hutch Paving, Inc. 3000 E. Ten Mile Warren MI 48091			5.00%	Bond	\$714,695.69 1
Best Asphalt, Inc. 6334 N. Beverly Plaza Romulus MI 48174			5.00%	Bond	\$1,073,000.00 2
Anglin Civil Constructors, Ltd. 42750 Grand River Avenue Novi MI 48375			5.00%	Bond	\$1,524,221.50 3